© 2019 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Data Sheet
Cisco ASR 9000v
Edge and access integrated as one network virtualized (nV) system. That’s what you
get with the Cisco® ASR 9000v and Cisco ASR 9000v-V2, which use the Cisco ASR
9000 Series nV technology to integrate access and edge functions. The Cisco ASR
900 0v and Cisco ASR 9000v-V2 operate as an extension shelf of the Cisco ASR
9000 Series Aggregation Services Routers, providing delivery of Cisco ASR 9000

Warranty Information
Find warranty information on Cisco.com at the Product Warranties page.
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page. To download software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
See Table 3 for part numbers.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
ASR-9000V-AC= 44-Port GE + 4-Port 10-GE ASR 9000v, AC Power
ASR-9000V-DC-A= 44-Port GE + 4-Port 10-GE ASR 9000v, DC Power ANSI Chassis
ASR-9000V-DC-E= 44-Port GE + 4-Port 10-GE ASR 9000v, DC Power ETSI Chassis
ASR-9000V-FAN= ASR 9000v Fan Tray with Filter
CPT-50-FTF= CPT-50 Fan Tray Filter
A9KV-V2-AC= 44-Port GE + 4-Port 10GE ASR 9000v-V2, AC Power
A9KV-V2-DC-A= 44-Port GE + 4-Port 10GE ASR 9000v-V2, DC Power ANSI Chassis
A9KV-V2-DC-E= 44-Port GE + 4-Port 10GE ASR 9000v-V2, DC Power ETSI Chassis
A9KV-V2-FAN=  ASR-9000V2 Fan Tray with Filter
Cisco Services
Cisco Services make networks, applications, and the people who use them work better together.
Today, the network is a strategic platform in a world that demands better integration between people, information,
and ideas. The network works better when services, together with products, create solutions aligned with business